
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - MAIN EVENT (15 LAPS)

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

QUALCOMM STADIUM - SAN DIEGO, CA

ROUND 6 OF 8 - FEBRUARY 9, 2008

AMA Supercross Lites - West

SAN DIEGO

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

338 J. Lawrence  418.1951

28 R. Dungey  818.2532

30 J. Weimer  1318.5383

51 A. Stroupe  518.6844

114 J. Brayton  518.7005

123 B. Metcalfe  1418.7646

32 T. Hahn  518.8667

132 B. Laninovich  1018.9148

252 J. Keeney  918.9379

99 W. Hahn  518.94310

273 G. Gracyk  719.06311

74 C. Blose  619.16912

45 R. Kiniry  519.17313

76 Z. Osborne  919.29714

86 M. Willard  919.32215

615 J. Northrop  619.39216

138 M. Lapaglia  519.48417

221 T. Lacey  819.52818

52 M. Lemoine  419.68919

183 M. Blose  219.85720

706 C. Gonzalez  419.98821

122 D. Reardon  220.12822

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

338 J. Lawrence  120.1761

30 J. Weimer  620.3602

28 R. Dungey  720.3683

45 R. Kiniry  220.4434

51 A. Stroupe  520.5055

123 B. Metcalfe  1420.6026

114 J. Brayton  1420.6097

52 M. Lemoine  520.6918

138 M. Lapaglia  420.7529

99 W. Hahn  420.76010

32 T. Hahn  720.77411

86 M. Willard  620.77912

74 C. Blose  620.80413

273 G. Gracyk  420.95114

132 B. Laninovich  1120.95215

221 T. Lacey  1220.98716

252 J. Keeney  821.16617

76 Z. Osborne  621.18618

183 M. Blose  321.34419

615 J. Northrop  1021.36220

122 D. Reardon  121.39921

706 C. Gonzalez  122.16922

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

28 R. Dungey  411.4161

45 R. Kiniry  111.5132

123 B. Metcalfe  411.5933

338 J. Lawrence  111.6104

122 D. Reardon  111.6145

30 J. Weimer  311.6626

32 T. Hahn  311.6697

51 A. Stroupe  411.6938

74 C. Blose  411.7209

114 J. Brayton  511.77010

99 W. Hahn  411.78611

132 B. Laninovich  711.83612

138 M. Lapaglia  411.85813

252 J. Keeney  1211.89014

273 G. Gracyk  511.92715

615 J. Northrop  511.98116

86 M. Willard  1011.98117

76 Z. Osborne  612.02818

183 M. Blose  112.07519

52 M. Lemoine  512.09420

706 C. Gonzalez  312.12721

221 T. Lacey  712.13822
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